

\  
IT E M NO.3

COUR T NO.7

S E C T I O N II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M. P . N o. 1 2 8 2 6 / 2 0 0 8 In  
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O.1 2 4 8 O F 2 0 0 8

RAM SING H @ CHHA J U

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

[Appln(s) for bail][ With office report]

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R  
[In Chamber]

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Manish shar m a , Adv. for  
Ms. S. Ra m a m a n i , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Shar m a , Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pr ayer for bail is refused at this stage. However, the hearing of  
the appeal may be expedited.  
Application for bail stands disposed of accordingly.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master